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LEADINLEADD,HONORIFICFIRSTNALASTNAME,C ADDRESS,C,33 CITY,C,20 STA'ZIP,C,10

610
2345
4360
4389
5490

H#H## Mr. & Mrs.
### Major
H#it#t Mr.

H#H Mrs.

H#Hit#t Mr.

Thomas
Henry
William
Pauline
Robert

Schaffer
Woodard
Peterson, Jr.
Schindler
Smith

123 Shady Lane Tucson AZ
Box 8987 APO NY
Box 425 Hereford AZ
987 E Seneca Tucson AZ

9987 N 99th Ave Sun City West AZ
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85718-7645
09012-0987
85615-4567
85723-9889
85375-5246



CAMPAIGIARLE/LE/PHONE,C,14

NP1SUN
MAL1RET
NP3TUC
TV301

NP3SUN

1

3
2
1
2

P A (602)977-9452
M A

W M (602) 366-5564
P D (602)325-1605
W R (602) 584-7503
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MAICOMMENTS,C,25

M
M
S
M
S

VERY INTERESTED NOW
VISITING FALL '89
MOVED IN 5/89

SELLING HOME

NEEDS GRAB BARS
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LASTCONT,C,25 COUNSEL!
07/16/89 PAUL PFAM JEFF
05/03/89 SUZZANE PF ANMARY
02/17/89 SANDRA PF NASANDRA
05/09/89 MARY PF NA MARY
07/25/89 PAUL PFAM PAUL
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BIRTHDA'LSTSOUINCOMIQUALIFIED,L
07/16/06 SCUO1 55000t##
12/14/18 TRWO02 90000¢H#
07/14/120 TRWO1 65000##
08/17/03 SUIO2 500004
06/09/12 TRWO1 45000t##
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